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SUPER POUDRE LF 7047 ™=

Date : 14/03/2022

Réf: 7930 - 7931

INCI CAS

Talc

Polymethyl Methacrylate
Cl 77891
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride
Magnesium Stearate
Phenoxyethanol
Tocopheryl Acetate

Cl 77491

Caprylyl Glycol

Cl 77007

Cl 77492

Silica

Kaolin

INCI UE CAS
14807-96-6
9011-14-7
13463-67-7
73398-61-5
557-04-0
122-99-6
7695-91-2
1309-37-1
1117-86-8
101357-30-6
51274-00-1
7631-86-9
1332-58-7

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics

Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals
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